
Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
KK - 100 m 1.35.14   Herren III

22 Starter am 13.04.2019 in HSG Nürnberg

Platz St-Nr. Name Verein Serien Gesamt

1 0805 Leykauf, Heinz SV Penzenhofen 96   94   94   284 Ringe

2 0816 Rackl, Bernhard SV Woffenbach 92   93   96   281 Ringe

3 1119 Fischer, Stephan SSG Dynamit Fürth e.V.... 94   94   93   281 Ringe

4 1118 Lutz, Roland SG D/E Roßtal 92   93   95   280 Ringe

5 0302 Egerer-Sieber, Claudia SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 90   93   96   279 Ringe

6 0869 Sperber, Günther SV Hohenstadt 91   92   95   278 Ringe

6 0815 Pleisteiner, Reiner SV Woffenbach 91   92   95   278 Ringe

8 1121 Markart, Markus SG Diespeck 90   95   93   278 Ringe

9 0868 Rittger, Martin SV Hohenstadt 93   92   91   276 Ringe

10 1120 Pfänder, Armin SG Diespeck 89   92   94   275 Ringe

11 0307 Hübner-Köhler, Sabine SSV Aischgrund
 92   88   94   274 Ringe

12 0003 Ulbrich, Werner SG Diespeck 89   92   93   274 Ringe

13 0804 Meier, Josef SSG Dynamit Fürth e.V.... 90   93   91   274 Ringe

14 1101 Donabauer, Gilbert SSG Jura Altmühl 92   94   88   274 Ringe

15 0891 Bloß, Martin SSG Weißenburg 95   94   85   274 Ringe

16 0870 Weigl, Thomas SV Hohenstadt 88   90   95   273 Ringe

17 0813 Kellner, Walter SV Woffenbach 91   89   93   273 Ringe

18 0803 Häring, Thomas SSV A-N-B 92   90   91   273 Ringe

19 0867 Höfler, Markus SV Hohenstadt 91   87   90   268 Ringe

20 0866 Bauer, Klaus SV Hohenstadt 86   93   85   264 Ringe

21 0878 Braunersreuther, Werner FSG Lauf 88   84   81   253 Ringe

22 1117 Krätzer, Klaus KPHSG Erlangen 80   82   80   242 Ringe
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Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
KK - 100 m 1.35.16   Herren IV

10 Starter am 13.04.2019 in HSG Nürnberg

Platz St-Nr. Name Verein Serien Gesamt

1 1114 Gumbrecht, Werner SSG Dynamit Fürth e.V.... 94   94   97   285 Ringe

2 0912 Kellermann, Fritz SSV Aischgrund
 91   94   95   280 Ringe

3 0933 Strobl, Johann SV Hohenstadt 92   92   95   279 Ringe

4 1110 Mähringer, German SSG Jura Altmühl 91   91   92   274 Ringe

5 1111 Pauleser, Martin SSG Jura Altmühl 87   93   91   271 Ringe

6 0924 Strobl, Alois SSG Jura Altmühl 90   91   87   268 Ringe

7 0898 Arzt, Thomas SV Rengersricht 90   90   87   267 Ringe

8 0895 Sieber, Albert PSG Altdorf 93   89   81   263 Ringe

9 0914 Pickel, Ernst FSG Lauf 89   82   90   261 Ringe

10 0904 Rottmann, Willi SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 82   84   85   251 Ringe
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Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Siegerliste - Mannschaft - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
KK - 100 m 1.35.14   Herren III, IV

5 Mannschaften  am 13.04.2019 in HSG Nürnberg

1. SV Hohenstadt 1 833 Ringe
Strobl, Johann   92     92     95   279 Ringe

Rittger, Martin   93     92     91   276 Ringe

Sperber, Günther   91     92     95   278 Ringe

2. SV Woffenbach 1 832 Ringe
Kellner, Walter   91     89     93   273 Ringe

Pleisteiner, Reiner   91     92     95   278 Ringe

Rackl, Bernhard   92     93     96   281 Ringe

3. SG Diespeck 1 827 Ringe
Ulbrich, Werner   89     92     93   274 Ringe

Markart, Markus   90     95     93   278 Ringe

Pfänder, Armin   89     92     94   275 Ringe

4. SSG Jura Altmühl 2 813 Ringe
Strobl, Alois   90     91     87   268 Ringe

Pauleser, Martin   87     93     91   271 Ringe

Mähringer, German   91     91     92   274 Ringe

5. SV Hohenstadt 2 805 Ringe
Weigl, Thomas   88     90     95   273 Ringe

Bauer, Klaus   86     93     85   264 Ringe

Höfler, Markus   91     87     90   268 Ringe
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